 Impinj R700 Series RAIN RFID Readers Datasheet, v. 2.4
Version 2.4
IMPINJ R700 SERIES RAIN RFID
READERS
 DATASHEET
Datasheet
DATASHEET

The latest regional certif ications are available on the Impinj Support Portal .
 Impinj R700 Series RAIN RFID Readers Datasheet, v. 2.4 9
5 ORDERING INFORMATION
5.1 Reader
Table 12: Impinj R700 Part Number Information
ORDERING PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
IPJ-R700-241 Impinj R700 RAIN RFID reader, 4-Port, ETSI
IPJ-R700-341 Impinj R700 RAIN RFID reader, 4-Port, FGX
IPJ-R700-441 Impinj R700 RAIN RFID reader, 4-Port, Japan
Table 13: Impinj R700 revision 2 Part Number Information
ORDERING PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
IPJ-R700-241-B Impinj R700 RAIN RFID reader, 4-Port, ETSI, revision 2
IPJ-R700-341-B Impinj R700 RAIN RFID reader, 4-Port, FGX, revision 2
IPJ-R700-441-B Impinj R700 RAIN RFID reader, 4-Port, Japan, revision 2
Table 14: Impinj R720 Part Number Information
ORDERING PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
IPJ-R720-243 Impinj R720 RAIN RFID reader, 4-Port, ETSI
IPJ-R720-343 Impinj R720 RAIN RFID reader, 4-Port, FGX
IPJ-R720-443 Impinj R720 RAIN RFID reader, 4-Port, Japan
5.2 Accessories and Warranties
Table 15: Impinj R700 Series Hardware Accessories and Services
PART NUMBER NAME DESCRIPTION
IPJ-A6010 Impinj R700 antenna hub
The Impinj R700 antenna hub expands the number of antennas that can
connect to an Impinj R700 reader by allowing eight antennas to connect to one
antenna port for a total of 32 antennas per reader.
The R700 antenna hub is compatible with all R700 Series Readers.
IPJ-A2010 PoE+ Midspan Injector PoE+ midspan power injector (without AC power cord)
IPJ-A2041-xxx
AC Power Cord for PoE+
injector
ARG Argentina  RSA South Africa
AUS Australia, New Zealand UK1 UK, Singapore